Bühler 2000
Portable Automatic Water Sampler
Accurate sampling for precise analysis
The Bühler 2000 offers compact dimensions with the 24x1 L glass or plastic bottles or up to 25 L
composite bottles. All programming features of stationary sampler products are available. Cleaning efforts
to avoid cross-contamination during indirect discharge monitoring are at a minimum due to the innovative
distributor design and usage of round shaped bottles. It is available with autarkic active cooled sample base!
Future safety - You can use one sampler head combined with a passive or active cooling base without

*Subject to change without notice.
More detailed information available on www.hach.com
Order Information
BU2000.52. X X X X X
Sampling System Options
6 - Standard pump, 350 mL plastic vessel
7 - Flow proportional (variable volume, constant time), 350 mL plastic vessel
8 - Double head pump, 350 mL glass vessels
A - Standard pump, 350 mL glass vessel
Basic Options
3 - Passive cooling base (ice-cooling)
5 - Active cooling base (thermostatic controlled refrigeration)
Bottle/Container Options
V - 1 x 10 L PE composite bottle
1 - 1 x 25 L PE composite bottle
W - 4 x 5 L PE bottle*
X - 16 x 1 L PE bottle + 4 ice packs*
6 - 24 x 1 L PE bottle*
Y - 1 x 20 L glass bottle
7 - 24 x 1 L glass bottle*
*distributor system
Refrigerated Base/Power Supply Options
6 - Active cooling base, 230 V AC/50 Hz with EU plug, plus 12 V DC input, with 12 V power cable
A - Active cooling base, 115 V AC/60 Hz with bare leads, plus 12 V DC input, with 12 V power cable
7 - Active cooling base, 12 V DC, with 12 V power cable
9 - Passive cooling base
Sampler Power Options
5 - Battery powered, Battery included